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Which issues will be very important when voters cast

their ballots? Top four issues
LOOKING AHEAD TO THE NEXT GENERAL ELECTION, WHICH, IF ANY ISSUES DO YOU THINK WILL

BE VERY IMPORTANT TO YOU IN HELPING YOU DECIDE WHICH PARTY TO VOTE FOR? 3

January 2015 February 2015 @ Varch 2015 @ ~pril 2015

P
Healthcare/NHS/hospitals 38%
- e
Managing the economy/economic situation 31%
.
0
Education/schools 25%
Asylum and immigration 25%

Base: 1,000 British adults 18+ giving a voting intention, 12th -15th April 2015 Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
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Which issues will be very important when voters cast
their ballots?

LOOKING AHEAD TO THE NEXT GENERAL ELECTION, WHICH, IF ANY ISSUES DO YOU THINK WILL

BE VERY IMPORTANT TO YOU IN HELPING YOU DECIDE WHICH PARTY TO VOTE FOR? 4

Healthcare/NHS/hospitals — 47%

Managing the.ecorllomy/economic _ 3506
situation |
Education/schools | GGG 2%
Asylum and immigration _ 19%
Taxation _ 16%
Benefits __ 11%
Unemployment _ 8%

Housing | 5%

Poverty/inequality F 8%

Base: 1,000 British adults 18+ giving a voting intention, 12th -15th April 2015
Only showing answers above 8%; see computer tables for full results
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Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor



Best party on important issues (1)
WHICH PARTY DO YOU THINK HAS THE BEST POLICIES ON... THE CONSERVATIVES, LABOUR, 5

LIBERAL DEMOCRATS OR SOME OTHER PARTY?

‘

Healthcare 1st 36% -13
N 3%
Managing the 2nd 230% +18
economy . 3%
. 23% .
Education 3rd 31% -8
2%
0,
. Asylum./ ath 21% -4
immigration I 2090
- X
Taxation 5th ¢ +1
Bl 2%
00
. 30%
Benefits 6th ’ -3
H 3%
CONSERVATIVE LABOUR UKIP LIB DEM
. = |
Base: 1,000 British adults 18+, 12th — 15th April 2015 Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
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Best party on important issues (2)
WHICH PARTY DO YOU THINK HAS THE BEST POLICIES ON... THE CONSERVATIVES, LABOUR,

LIBERAL DEMOCRATS OR SOME OTHER PARTY? 6

P 2 4

Unemployment =7th 5
Housin —on N — 317 )
g — 11
Eurobe joth bl 5% _
P " BFlA 3
. I T 267
Pensions 11th ° +5
o 1%
Ty — 257
Defence =12th . ° +11
L YA
: . 28%
Crime and anti-  _;,y, T 7
social behaviour 37,
I
Transport 17th %7 1
. 27
CONSERVATIVE LABOUR UKIP LIB DEM
. = |
Base: 1,000 British adults 18+, 12th — 15th April 2015 Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
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Best party on healthcare since 2000
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23%
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Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor

Base: ¢.1,000 British adults each month
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Best party on managing the economy since 2000

WHICH PARTY DO YOU THINK HAS THE BEST POLICIES ON MANAGING THE ECONOMY THE
CONSERVATIVES, LABOUR, LIBERAL DEMOCRATS OR SOME OTHER PARTY?

41%

23%

5
0 b 370
OO0 dTdddHAANANNMNMMNMMOISTITITITOUOOOOLOOOONNNNOOODOODODODOODOOOOdTddddANANANNMMOMMONMSSETE ITWOLW
[celeolololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololoNoNoNe R o oo Be R Be Bs B B B B I B e e R e R R e R R
8508056350856 50505050350503505030560353056050565056508565085a86505a850805a8385%a
SIL<P”O0RC<T”O0ORCT”O”RC”PO0Rd”PO0Rd”PO0RId”ORlRdT”ORC”ORC”PO0O”C<”PO0ORd”ORIC”ORCT ORI Ol
CONSERVATIVE LABOUR UKIP LIB DEM

Base: ¢.1,000 British adults each month

Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
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Best party on education/schools since 2000
WHICH PARTY DO YOU THINK HAS THE BEST POLICIES ON EDUCATION/SCHOOLS THE

CONSERVATIVES, LABOUR, LIBERAL DEMOCRATS OR SOME OTHER PARTY? °
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Base: ¢.1,000 British adults each month Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
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LIBERAL DEMOCRATS OR SOME OTHER PARTY?
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Source: Ipsos MORI Political Monitor
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Base: ¢.1,000 British adults each month
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